केनरा बैंक	Canara Bank
	सिंडिकेट Syndicate
Ref: SD:220/221/11/12::2023-24	24.07.2023
The Vice President	The Vice President

The Vice President	The Vice President
BSE Ltd.	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Dalal Street	EXCHANGE PLAZA
MUMBAI - 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]
	MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: 532483	Scrip Code: CANBK

Sub: QI FY 2023-24 Earnings conference call with Analysts / Investors – Audio/Video recording

Ref: Our Letter SD:197/198/11/12::2023-24 dated 14.07.2023

Further to our intimation on Earnings conference call (vide above referred letter) and pursuant to the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Bank conducted an Earning conference call to discuss the Financial Results of Bank for Q1 FY 2023-24 with Analysts/Investors today i.e. Monday, 24th July, 2023 at 4.00 pm (IST).

The Q1 FY 2023-24 Earnings conference call audio / video recording is uploaded on Bank's website and the same can be accessed through below link: <u>https://canarabank.com/User_page.aspx?othlink=418</u>

This is for your information and records

Yours faithfully,

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK COMPANY SECRETARY

Secretarial Department Head Office 112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002 www.canarabank.com

F +91 80 22248831 T +91 80 22100250